Contract No.: D6D2.POC.026
WBS NO.: 6.102619.9,etc

**ROUTE:** Various

PROJECT: Patching, Overlays & Widening

**BY:** Neil Butler **DATE:** 12/18/2024

**COUNTY:** Cumberland & Harnett

				Simmons Pu	ublic Utility Site Work	Daniel's Inc of Garner		Barnhill Contracting	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Emergency Mobilization	3	EA	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,036.10	\$6,108.30	\$8,250.00	\$24,750.00
20	Short Asphalt Overlay Patch - 0' - 200'	1,200	TON	\$67.65	\$81,180.00	\$93.37	\$112,044.00	\$136.00	\$163,200.00
30	Long Asphalt Overlay Patch - 201' - 1000'	3,000	TON	\$52.94	\$158,820.00	\$82.46	\$247,380.00	\$85.00	\$255,000.00
40	Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	375	TON	\$85.00	\$31,875.00	\$92.16	\$34,560.00	\$190.00	\$71,250.00
50	2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill - 5.5" Depth	1,200	TON	\$150.00	\$180,000.00	\$139.46	\$167,352.00	\$215.00	\$258,000.00
60	Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill - 1.5" - 4.0"	1,350	TON	\$165.00	\$222,750.00	\$133.40	\$180,090.00	\$195.00	\$263,250.00
70	Full Depth Patching	600	TON	\$109.00	\$65,400.00	\$135.00	\$81,000.00	\$275.00	\$165,000.00
80	Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$6.01	\$1,803.00	\$78.00	\$23,400.00
90	Adjustment of Manholes	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$772.51	\$1,545.02	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
100	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$527.54	\$1,055.08	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
110	Traffic Control (Two Lane)	20	EA	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$3,031.87	\$60,637.40	\$2,400.00	\$48,000.00
120	Traffic Control (Multi-Lane)	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,244.62	\$4,244.62	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
130	Law Enforcement	40	HR	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
	TOTAL				\$812,525.00		\$902,819.42		\$1,292,550.00

DocuSigned by:

New Butter

B42B449E08FF469...

D6D2.POC.026 - Bid Tab.xlsx